
 

 

 

St John the Baptist PS School Holidays 2022 – 2023   

TERM 1 
Tuesday 30th August 2022 -  Thursday 22nd December 2022 

School Opens – Children return to school Tuesday 30th August 2022 (½ Day – 12pm finish) 
Wednesday 31st August (½ Day – 12pm finish) 
Thursday 1st September (Normal school day) 

  
Staff Development Days (no pupils) 
 
 
Mid-Term Holiday 
 
Christmas – School Finishes 
 
Christmas Holidays 

  
Monday 19th September  
Monday 31st October  
 
Tuesday 1st November- Friday 4th November  
 
Thursday 22nd December – 11am Finish 
 
Friday 23rd – Tuesday 3rd January 

TERM 2 
Thursday 5th January 2023 -  Thursday 6th April 2023 

School Opens – Children return to school Thursday 5th January  

 
Parent Consultations (no pupils) 
 
Staff Development Days (no pupils) 
 
Mid-Term Holiday 
 
St Patrick’s Day Holiday 
 
Easter- School Finishes 
 
Holidays 

 
Friday 10th February 
 
Monday 13th February- Tuesday 14th February  
 
Wednesday 15th February- Friday 17th February 
 
Friday 17th March 
 
Thursday 6th April – 11am Finish 
 
Friday 7th April 
Monday 10th April – Friday 14th April  

TERM 3 
Monday  17th April 2023 –Friday 30th June 2023 

School Opens – Children return to school Monday 17th April 

Holiday 
 
Staff Development Day (no pupils) 
 
Holiday 
 

Monday 1st May- Thursday 4th May 
  
Friday 5th May 
 
Monday 29th May 
 

School Closes for Summer Holidays Friday 30th June- 11am Finish 
 

N.B. Dates are subject to change in the event of unforeseen circumstances. Parents/ guardians would 
be notified in advance of any changes. 


